
Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

1 Senior QLD MAROON I

00:15:44

00:15:03

01:00:26

00:14:061 JUDE BRIMELOW 2:22 47 6:36 36 3:44

2 MIA CAPLE 2:44 56 6:58 38 4:28

3 AUSTIN CAMENZULI 2:28 47 6:12 33 3:52

4 ADDISON HOUSLIP 2:48 52 6:39 35 4:09

00:13:52

2 Intermediate QLD MAROON I

00:15:26

00:15:15

01:00:48

00:13:541 CHARLIE CHURCHILL 2:19 49 6:25 31 3:49

2 ELKE RAYWARD 2:33 57 7:18 34 4:04

3 DANIEL GLASPER 2:33 54 6:32 35 3:56

4 SIENA PICTON 2:33 53 6:53 32 4:23

00:14:30

3 All Age QLD MAROON I

00:15:35

00:15:45

01:01:29

00:14:041 KOBY READ 2:24 50 6:03 34 4:12

2 VICTORIA  HUANG 3:02 51 6:56 32 4:15

3 HAYDEN OZOUX 2:25 50 6:23 36 4:10

4 CHARLOTTE KANE 2:41 55 6:54 37 4:37

00:14:23

4 Senior NSW I

00:16:18

00:16:00

01:01:56

00:13:491 ETHAN MACKIE 2:28 44 6:14 32 3:51

2 MADELINE PLATT 3:03 56 6:57 38 4:43

3 BEN  DEVRIES 2:27 48 6:36 34 3:46

4 EMILY RICE 2:54 58 6:56 36 4:36

00:14:12

5 All Age VIC I

00:15:24

00:16:33

01:02:28

00:14:141 JAKE SMITH 2:32 50 6:16 36 4:01

2 CHARLEE NEWMAN 3:00 50 6:43 36 4:15

3 ADAM  CONWAY 2:31 51 6:44 41 3:45

4 LOTTIE  NELSON 3:27 1:05 7:14 35 4:11

00:14:32

6 Senior QLD MAROON II

00:15:51

00:15:34

01:02:37

00:14:271 NASH BOAL 2:21 50 6:34 35 4:06

2 VERETY PICKFORD 2:55 54 7:03 34 4:25

3 JIMI MOORE 2:48 54 6:20 43 4:09

4 HELENA BUTLER 3:10 55 6:46 44 3:59

00:14:54

7 Senior VIC I

00:16:07

00:16:05

01:02:47

00:14:061 BENTLEY CRISP 2:37 56 6:16 30 3:46

2 MADIGAN  CARROLL 2:57 55 7:08 38 4:28

3 RORY  BOYD 3:03 52 6:26 38 3:48

4 LUCY  COLLINS 2:51 54 7:08 39 4:32

00:14:46
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

8 Senior NSW II

00:16:03

00:15:49

01:03:12

00:14:501 AUSTIN CRUMP 2:36 49 6:18 35 4:32

2 CHARLI LEHMANN 2:49 55 6:58 40 4:41

3 ZACARY GREEN 2:43 50 6:49 31 3:52

4 PETRA FRANSEN 2:41 52 7:08 34 4:34

00:14:45

9 Intermediate QLD MAROON II

00:15:49

00:16:51

01:03:31

00:14:181 BENNETT LONGHURST 2:29 52 6:25 43 3:49

2 ELLA DOREY 2:42 56 7:15 39 4:17

3 ALFRED JONSSON 2:43 54 6:38 37 3:55

4 ELIZA BULGER 2:56 51 7:06 35 5:23

00:14:47

10 Intermediate QLD WHITE I

00:15:59

00:16:59

01:04:04

00:14:381 BEN VICKERY 2:34 50 6:24 41 4:10

2 RUBY MACKLIN 2:48 55 7:08 42 4:26

3 JAYDEN PAHOR 2:36 52 6:35 40 3:58

4 ELLA MAYES 3:05 54 7:31 40 4:50

00:14:42

11 Senior QLD WHITE I

00:17:06

00:17:05

01:05:09

00:14:241 TOBYN O'HARA 2:33 46 6:12 33 4:19

2 GABRIELLA GREEN 3:10 59 7:31 42 4:45

3 LEVI MARSMAN 2:41 51 6:32 37 3:59

4 LEILA ALEXANDER 3:02 1:02 7:15 43 5:04

00:14:40

12 Intermediate NSW I

00:16:53

00:16:51

01:05:15

00:14:421 MONTY LLOYD JONES 2:36 52 6:25 39 4:10

2 RUBY CAMERON 3:29 1:02 7:22 39 4:21

3 TOM RICE 2:38 51 6:49 37 4:05

4 RIA HAVLICEK 2:57 1:04 7:33 40 4:37

00:14:59

13 All Age QLD MAROON II

00:15:59

00:16:48

01:05:20

00:14:221 WILL BANNER 2:26 49 6:03 35 4:29

2 KATHERINE EDGTTON 2:55 55 7:10 36 4:23

3 HARRY PLANE 3:07 57 7:19 36 4:24

4 EMMA KELLY 3:05 1:00 7:36 41 4:25

00:16:23

14 Junior QLD MAROON I

00:16:40

00:16:53

01:05:28

00:14:521 TOM OLIPHANT 2:35 52 6:43 37 4:05

2 GRACE IRVINE 2:56 56 7:17 43 4:47

3 SEAN HYAMS 2:54 52 6:52 40 4:00

4 ISABELLA WELCH 2:56 59 7:34 41 4:45

00:15:19
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

15 All Age NSW I

00:17:22

00:18:13

01:05:37

00:13:441 KYLE MASON 2:29 51 6:15 31 3:38

2 OLIVIA FRASER 2:48 1:05 7:57 36 4:57

3 JOSHUA PERSEN 2:44 56 6:32 31 3:54

4 BONITA LLOYD JONES 2:59 1:06 8:07 53 5:08

00:14:37

16 Senior QLD WHITE II

00:16:40

00:17:07

01:05:38

00:14:431 RALPH NIELSEN 2:25 51 6:18 37 4:33

2 ZURIYA KENT 3:05 1:03 7:22 50 4:19

3 LIAM GRIMMER 2:55 54 6:38 40 4:15

4 CHLOE WHITE 3:11 1:01 7:03 43 5:09

00:15:22

17 Intermediate VIC I

00:16:14

00:16:38

01:05:46

00:15:091 JT  GU HAN 2:36 59 6:50 40 4:05

2 MAC    ALLAN 3:05 1:04 7:22 34 4:10

3 CHARLES CALLOW 2:56 59 7:07 40 4:17

4 OLIVIA  COLLINS 2:56 1:00 7:27 39 4:37

00:16:00

18 Junior VIC I

00:16:03

00:16:55

01:05:54

00:15:271 TAJ WALKER 2:50 52 6:47 40 4:18

2 HEIDI  MITCHELL 2:54 1:00 7:06 38 4:26

3 JONATHAN HUDSON 3:08 53 6:58 38 4:11

4 KOA PARKER 2:59 59 7:49 42 4:26

00:15:48

19 All Age QLD WHITE II

00:16:29

00:17:06

01:05:59

00:14:431 DANIEL PAPPAS 2:34 58 6:33 37 4:02

2 AVA HART 2:45 56 7:32 37 4:39

3 RILEY BRENNAN 3:02 56 7:04 34 4:21

4 MILLIE GROOM 3:11 1:06 7:46 41 4:23

00:15:56

20 Junior QLD MAROON II

00:16:40

00:16:24

01:06:01

00:15:381 KEYNAN HARVEY 2:38 58 6:59 39 4:25

2 ELSIE HARDY 2:42 59 7:50 38 4:30

3 OSCAR KISBY 2:41 53 7:10 38 4:11

4 NEVE MCCONNELL 2:49 58 7:30 37 4:30

00:15:33

21 Senior VIC II

00:16:40

00:17:50

01:06:10

00:14:211 ZAC  BOOTH 2:43 50 6:17 35 3:56

2 EVE O'CONNOR 2:57 1:01 7:10 41 4:51

3 HENRY BURRISS 3:02 52 6:40 38 4:13

4 OLIN  BUSIMAN 3:12 1:02 7:42 47 5:07

00:15:26
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

22 Composite QLD MAROON II

00:16:31

00:16:11

01:06:20

00:15:451 CONNOR JACKSON 2:41 54 7:18 42 4:09

2 ANGELIQUE ASHMORE 2:46 55 7:22 42 4:46

3 LEVI  ROBERTSON 2:56 56 7:06 43 4:31

4 CHARLOTTE SNELLING 2:52 56 7:13 37 4:33

00:16:13

23 Intermediate NSW II

00:17:30

00:16:44

01:06:38

00:15:071 HAMISH KIRKMAN 2:43 53 6:45 36 4:10

2 ISLA O'CONNOR 3:16 1:02 7:26 44 5:01

3 MATTHEW FOSSE 2:43 56 6:55 34 4:22

4 EMILY STONE 3:26 55 7:22 40 4:21

00:15:30

24 Intermediate WA I

00:15:09

00:17:05

01:06:49

00:15:111 AIDEN BEHAN 2:43 51 6:48 44 4:04

2 FLORENCE ERSKINE 2:30 56 6:51 35 4:17

3 TOBIAS MORSON 2:58 57 8:02 1:10 4:25

4 SCARLETT MULHALL 3:04 59 7:23 37 5:03

00:17:32

25 Junior QLD WHITE I

00:16:48

00:16:42

01:07:15

00:15:481 HUGO DOREY 2:48 58 7:17 38 4:07

2 ADDISON CHURCHILL 2:47 57 7:37 38 4:49

3 CALEB SELL 3:15 57 7:05 45 4:09

4 SARAH TAYLOR 3:33 58 7:07 40 4:24

00:16:10

26 Intermediate QLD WHITE II

00:17:33

00:16:46

01:07:21

00:15:311 JARRAH JACKSON 2:36 59 6:45 49 4:23

2 GABRIELLA STEWART 3:03 1:03 7:45 43 5:00

3 RYAN FISTR 3:00 53 6:42 36 4:20

4 ELLA JONES 3:05 57 7:30 37 4:39

00:15:31

27 Junior NSW I

00:17:55

00:17:17

01:07:23

00:15:251 SEBASTIAN WILSON 2:42 57 6:45 38 4:23

2 ANISE DAWKINS 3:10 57 8:11 42 4:55

3 CAINE PLATT 2:50 1:00 6:38 33 3:59

4 HAYLEY FOLEY 3:07 1:06 7:29 38 4:57

00:15:00

28 Composite SA V

00:16:34

00:17:56

01:08:02

00:15:421 JAYLEN HAINES 2:58 58 6:52 40 4:13

2 ADELLE PARKINSON-NEED 3:24 57 7:15 37 4:21

3 CALLUM HOCKEY 3:10 58 6:50 40 4:20

4 ANNABELLE WELLS 2:51 1:02 6:58 1:36 5:28

00:15:57
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

29 All Age VIC II

00:17:43

00:17:16

01:08:02

00:14:471 LUCA PHILLIPS 2:35 51 6:43 38 4:00

2 MAYA  PENDRIGH 3:14 55 7:42 43 5:09

3 CALLUM WILSON 2:46 1:09 7:41 35 4:15

4 MILLIE ANDRICH 3:04 58 7:34 38 5:02

00:16:26

30 Intermediate WA II

00:17:48

00:16:58

01:08:08

00:15:071 AARON COCKBURN 2:37 54 6:51 40 4:05

2 ASPEN ALOI 3:23 1:05 7:41 40 4:59

3 JET FRASER 3:18 55 7:20 33 4:23

4 GEORGIA BABER 2:53 58 7:35 41 4:51

00:16:29

31 All Age QLD WHITE I

00:17:38

00:17:37

01:08:22

00:15:501 FLYNN BANNER 2:56 55 6:40 40 4:39

2 LAYLA HURFORD 2:46 59 8:20 46 4:47

3 PIETER ROELOFFS 2:42 56 6:45 40 4:25

4 MATILDA AHERN 3:26 1:01 7:43 43 4:44

00:15:27

32 All Age NSW II

00:16:59

00:17:49

01:08:27

00:15:261 ISSAC CHAPMAN 2:54 57 6:37 37 4:21

2 SKYE BELL 3:01 55 7:32 37 4:54

3 HARRISON BEUKES 3:18 56 7:11 39 4:21

4 EVA MOWBRAY 2:58 1:01 7:29 1:27 4:54

00:16:24

33 Junior QLD WHITE II

00:17:11

00:17:30

01:08:31

00:15:481 ASH MAYES 2:56 55 7:12 39 4:07

2 SUMMA FIRLEY 4:08 -6 7:34 46 4:49

3 HUGO FERRY-GARBE 3:02 57 7:01 48 4:19

4 ZARA MURPHY 3:18 1:04 7:41 43 4:44

00:16:07

34 Composite WA VIII

00:15:48

00:17:24

01:08:38

00:17:421 SAM CLEGGET 2:57 1:11 7:50 44 5:00

2 BRODIE WILKINSON 2:56 59 7:04 39 4:10

3 JAKE WOOLAN 2:57 55 6:55 43 4:27

4 TROY KINGMA 3:16 1:01 7:49 40 4:38

00:15:58

35 Intermediate TAS I

00:17:38

00:18:01

01:08:45

00:15:071 OSCAR PITHER 2:54 1:00 6:13 37 4:23

2 EMILY PADGETT 3:19 1:13 7:34 42 4:50

3 KINGSTON GOWER 3:13 52 6:56 38 4:31

4 SARAH BEASLEY 3:08 1:03 7:59 41 5:11

00:16:11
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

36 Junior NSW II

00:18:41

00:17:05

01:09:10

00:15:181 LUKE BARRITT 2:44 56 6:40 35 4:22

2 SOPHIE  VILORIA 3:06 1:09 8:33 45 5:08

3 MASON PELLATT 3:02 1:05 7:08 38 4:31

4 JASMINE MIOSGE 3:00 1:04 8:00 43 4:18

00:16:24

37 Junior WA I

00:17:11

00:17:36

01:09:39

00:16:361 RILEY KERR 3:05 56 7:25 46 4:24

2 HEIDI HENVILLE 3:09 34 8:12 42 4:35

3 BEAU JOHNSON 3:07 57 7:21 44 4:14

4 SCARLETT BABER 3:09 1:00 7:43 41 5:04

00:16:25

38 All Age QLD WHITE III

00:17:27

00:18:06

01:09:40

00:15:241 CALLUM BAILEY 2:38 55 6:49 39 4:23

2 EMILY PRETHERBRIDGE 2:47 59 7:31 39 5:30

3 NATE STRACHAN 2:55 1:01 7:39 42 4:34

4 GRACE MCNAUGHT 2:58 1:07 8:29 49 4:43

00:16:50

39 Composite NSW I

00:17:30

00:18:10

01:09:46

00:16:411 JACK ADAMS 2:54 1:03 7:27 44 4:33

2 AUDREY  RUSSELL 3:20 1:07 7:44 42 4:36

3 ALEX ZABOJEC 2:51 55 7:01 39 4:10

4 HANNAH HUSSEIN 3:34 1:05 7:29 41 5:20

00:15:35

40 Intermediate SA I

00:18:29

00:19:56

01:10:35

00:15:201 LACHLAN MCKAY 2:37 56 6:42 45 4:20

2 GRACE ELLIS 3:30 1:06 7:57 48 5:08

3 THOMAS WALLETT 2:42 47 6:53 35 4:07

4 ANNABELLE HOCKEY 4:18 1:02 8:14 44 5:38

00:15:03

41 All Age ACT I

00:16:36

00:18:36

01:10:39

00:17:001 HARRY LEACH 2:34 1:03 7:46 37 5:00

2 TARA HOLMES 2:52 55 7:29 39 4:41

3 HENRY BAKER 3:00 1:00 7:09 45 4:40

4 OLIVIA NICOL 3:47 1:06 8:37 39 4:26

00:16:34

42 Junior VIC II

00:17:06

00:18:32

01:10:42

00:16:311 ALBY  HARRISON 2:51 59 7:29 40 4:33

2 HOPE  HENRY 3:14 1:03 7:47 43 4:19

3 FIETE  DIERS 3:12 58 7:31 39 4:27

4 CHARLIE IRONMONGER 3:40 1:02 8:34 32 4:44

00:16:46
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

43 All Age ACT II

00:18:42

00:19:23

01:11:33

00:15:461 JACK DUNN 3:03 54 6:51 39 4:20

2 LINNEA RAYMER 3:06 1:20 8:18 36 5:21

3 NICHOLAS CHRISTIAN 3:00 53 7:17 31 4:09

4 ELSA BAKER 3:28 1:11 8:24 36 5:44

00:15:50

44 Junior WA II

00:17:28

00:18:20

01:11:44

00:16:441 DYLAN ARMSTRONG 3:10 1:05 7:29 45 4:16

2 ELLA POWER 3:16 1:02 7:34 43 4:54

3 RILEY CUNNOLD 3:30 1:00 8:02 36 4:17

4 LUCY MYHILL 3:21 1:04 8:02 55 4:59

00:17:24

45 Composite TAS IV

00:21:01

00:17:03

01:12:39

00:16:441 JOEY JEFFERSON 2:56 1:04 7:37 48 4:19

2 LILY HOOD 3:47 1:06 9:16 39 6:14

3 MACKINLEE CARROLL 2:55 58 7:16 39 4:11

4 MILLA BUCHE 3:11 1:10 8:36 50 3:17

00:16:00

46 Junior SA I

00:18:13

00:19:14

01:12:43

00:16:171 JACK FANNING 2:49 1:12 7:29 39 4:07

2 HOLLY KNIGHTS 3:12 1:25 7:55 37 5:03

3 SAM WELLS 3:46 1:01 7:24 45 4:11

4 ALEXANDER BROWN 3:58 1:04 8:13 51 5:08

00:17:06

47 Composite WA VI

00:23:49

00:20:32

01:21:48

00:16:591 HARLAN JAHN 3:03 1:02 7:32 39 4:43

2 CHARLOTTE CUMINS 3:55 1:33 9:13 1:11 7:57

3 AIDAN WILKINSON 3:27 1:02 8:13 47 4:50

4 HARRIET MCNULTY 3:40 1:04 9:26 44 5:38

00:18:20

48 MC VIC II

00:19:57

00:22:13

01:28:36

00:22:591 EDDIE CLARE 3:55 2:00 10:17 47 6:00

2 MATTHEW HOWES 4:52 1:20 7:36 1:06 5:04

3 MARTIN MORAN PENRROZ 4:19 1:23 9:03 44 5:56

4 CALLUM RAGAZZON 5:52 1:38 9:08 51 4:43

00:21:24

49 MC QLD Maroon II

00:20:58

00:20:53

01:30:38

00:24:371 CALEB LANCASTER 5:27 1:27 9:02 1:45 6:56

2 ABEL  HASSAN-SARDIE 2:57 1:39 9:33 47 6:02

3 ARI MUELLER 3:20 1:20 7:36 50 6:06

4 HUNTER THORPE 4:20 1:15 8:59 53 5:25

00:19:11
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Official Results

Location: Runaway Bay, Gold Coast Distance:
Swim/Bike/Run

Date:

Course Data

Rank Team No T1 Bike T2 Run Total

Mixed Team Relay
200m / 4km / 1.2km

Swim 200m Bike 4km Run 1.2km
4 laps 3 laps2 laps

SwimName

17-20 March 2026

MIXED TEAM RELAY

MC VIC I

00:25:59

00:20:111 ZAHLEE PEARCE 4:29 1:44 8:21 38 4:59

2 NETHUKI GABADAGE 5:25 1:51 11:00 54 6:49

3 TOBY WALLACE 7:46 4:06 10:35 57 8:10

4

00:31:34

Composite VIC IX

00:17:171 HAMISH MCALLISTER 3:04 1:07 7:44 43 4:40

2

3

4

Composite TAS III

00:19:42

00:14:471 HUNTER DEAN 2:37 50 6:30 41 4:09

2 ELLIE BARNS 3:16 1:10 8:39 49 5:48

3 TOMMY PEARSALL 3:00 1:01 7:20 41 4:21

4

00:16:22

MC NSW I

00:37:10

1 4:31 1:46 8:09 47

2 ELLIE LINSLEY 3:22 1:15 9:32 2:52 20:08

3 CAMERON KEYES 4:33 1:22 8:02 2:10

4 OSKAR DRISCOLL 2:58 1:27 10:09
MC QLD Maroon I

00:35:11

01:14:33

00:20:591 MITCHELL WILKES 3:03 58 5:38 2:37 8:42

2 CHARLOTTE KANOWSKI 4:28 2:12 18:15 1:28 8:48

3 BRODY VELTHUIS 3:14 56 7:20 43 4:37

4 -1:45

00:16:50

Junior TAS I

00:14:59

00:17:03

01:08:53

00:16:441 GUS MCCARTHY 3:03 59 7:20 41 4:41

2 POPPY STEEN 3:09 1:05 5:05 48 4:52

3 NINO CIEZKI 3:19 1:03 8:24 43 4:43

4 EDWINA THIRKELL-JOHNSTON3:43 1:18 5:25 52 5:45

00:18:11

Junior ACT I

00:14:59

00:20:05

01:15:56

00:18:371 KATHERINE HOLMES 3:03 1:03 8:38 32 5:20

2 ALEX CALDOW 3:22 1:10 5:04 37 4:45

3 PIPPA ROBARDS 3:27 1:12 9:04 38 5:52

4 LIESL HOROSCHUN 3:48 1:31 8:34 39 5:33

00:20:13
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